
Features
 � JBL Pure Bass Sound

 � Wireless Bluetooth 5.3 technology

 � Customize your listening 
experience

 � Up to 57H battery life and speed 
charge (5mins = 3H)

 � Hands-free calls with Voice Aware

 � Multi-point connections

 � Lightweight, comfortable and 
foldable design

 � Ask Siri or Hey Google

Pure Bass. Zero Cables.

The JBL Tune 520BT headphones stream powerful JBL Pure Bass 
sound thanks to the latest 5.3 BT technology. Easy to use, these 
headphones provide up to 57 hours of pure pleasure and an extra 3 
hours of battery with just 5 minutes of charge. Download the free JBL 
Headphones App and customize your sound through the EQ, while 
Voice Prompts guide you through the headphones features. Manage 
calls, sound and volume from the earcup, thanks to the convenient 
button control. If a call comes in while you are watching a video on 
another device, the JBL Tune 520BT seamlessly switch to your mobile, 
so you never miss a call. lightweight and comfortable even after hours 
of listening, the JBL Tune 520BT headphones fold flat in your backpack 
to follow you everywhere.

Wireless on-ear headphones

TUNE 520BT



TUNE 520BT

Features and Benefits
JBL Pure Bass Sound
The JBL Tune 520BT feature the renowned JBL Pure Bass sound, 
the same that powers the most famous venues all around the 
world.

Wireless Bluetooth 5.3 technology
Wirelessly stream high-quality sound from your smartphone 
without messy cords with the help of the latest Bluetooth 
technology.

Customize your listening experience
Download the free JBL Headphones App to tailor the sound to 
your taste with the EQ. Voice prompts in your language guide you 
through the Tune 520BT features.

Up to 57H battery life and speed charge (5mins = 3H)
For long-lasting fun, listen wirelessly for up to 57 hours and 
recharge the battery in as little as 2 hours with the convenient 
Type-C USB cable. A quick 5-minute recharge gives you 3 
additional hours of music.

Hands-free calls with Voice Aware
Easily control your sound and manage your calls from your 
headphones with the convenient buttons on the ear-cup. Hear 
your voice while talking, with the help of Voice Aware.

Multi-point connections
Allows you to effortlessly switch from one Bluetooth® device to 
another. You can simply switch from a video on your tablet to a call 
on your mobile phone, so that you’ll never miss a call.

Lightweight, comfortable and foldable design
The lightweight materials and soft ear cushions with a padded 
headband make the headphones comfortable to wear for 
extended periods. The foldable design makes it convenient for you 
to carry your headphones anywhere and anytime you want music.

Ask Siri or Hey Google
Siri or Hey Google is just a button away: activate the voice 
assistant of your device by pushing the multi-function button.
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Power supply: 5 V, 1 A
Frequency response: 20 Hz –           
20 kHz
Impedance: 30 ohm
Sensitivity: 102 dB SPL@ 1kHz 1mW 
Maximum SPL: 95 dB
Microphone sensitivity: -40 
dBV@1kHz/Pa
Maximum operation temperature: 
45 °C
Bluetooth transmitter modulation: 
GFSK, π/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK 
Bluetooth version: 5.3
Bluetooth profile version: HFP 1.7.2, 
AVRCP 1.6.2, A2DP 1.3.2
Bluetooth transmitter frequency 
range: 2.4 GHz – 2.4835 GHz 
Bluetooth transmitted power: 6 
dBm (E.I.R.P)
Driver size: 33mm / 1.30" Dynamic 
driver
Headphone Cable Length (m): 1.2 
Headphone Cable Length (ft): 3.937 
Ear Cup External Height (cm): 7.34 
Ear Cup External Height (in): 2.8897 
Ear Cup External Width (cm): 7.34 
Ear Cup External Width (in): 2.8897 
Ear Cup Internal Height (cm): 3.1 
Ear Cup Internal Height (in): 1.2205 
Ear Cup Internal Width (cm): 3.1 Ear 
Cup Internal Width (in): 1.2205 Ear 
Cup Depth (cm): 1.78
Ear Cup Depth (in): 0.7008 Headset 
battery type: Lithium-ion battery 
(3.7V / 450 mAh)
Charging time: 2 hrs
Music playtime with BT on: up to 57 
hrs

What’s in the Box
1 x JBL Tune 520BT headphones
1 x USB-C Charging Cable 
1 x Warranty/Warning 
1 x QSG
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Merkmale
 � JBL Pure Bass Sound

 � Kabellose Bluetooth 
5.3-Technologie

 � Passe dein Hörerlebnis an

 � Bis zu 57 Stunden Akkulaufzeit 
und Schnelladefunktion (5 Min. = 
3 Std.)

 � Freisprechanrufe mit Voice 
Aware

 � Multipoint-Verbindungen

 � Leicht, komfortabel und faltbar

 � Frage Siri oder Hey Google

Pure Bass. Keine Kabel.

Der JBL Tune 520BT Kopfhörer streamt dank der neuesten 
5.3 Bluetooth-Technologie kraftvollen JBL Pure Bass Sound. Dieser 
einfach zu bedienende Kopfhörer bietet bis zu 57 Stunden reines 
Vergnügen und kann in nur 5 Minuten für weitere 3 Stunden 
Akkulaufzeit nachgeladen werden. Lade die kostenlose JBL 
Headphones-App herunter und passe deinen Sound über den EQ 
an, während du mit Sprachansagen durch die Kopfhörerfunktionen 
geführt wirst. Verwalte Anrufe, Sound und Lautstärke über die 
Ohrmuschel, dank der praktischen Tastensteuerung. Wenn ein Anruf 
rein komm, während du ein Video auf einem anderen Gerät ansiehst, 
wechselt der JBL Tune 520BT nahtlos zu deinem Mobiltelefon, sodass du 
keinen Anruf verpasst. Der JBL Tune 520BT Kopfhörer ist auch nach 
stundenlanger Nutzung noch leicht und bequem und lässt sich flach im 
Rucksack verstauen, um dich überallhin zu begleiten.

Kabelloser On-Ear-Kopfhörer

TUNE 520BT



Kabelloser On-Ear-Kopfhörer

TUNE 520BT

Merkmale und Vorteile
JBL Pure Bass Sound
Die JBL Tune 520BT bietet den weltbekannten JBL Pure Bass Sound, der auf 
den berühmtesten Veranstaltungsorten der Welt zu finden ist.

Kabellose Bluetooth 5.3-Technologie
Mit der neuesten Bluetooth-Technologie kannst du kabellos hochwertigen 
Sound von deinem Smartphone aus streamen – ganz ohne Kabelgewirr.

Passe dein Hörerlebnis an
Lade die kostenlose JBL Headphones-App herunter, um den Sound mit dem 
EQ an deinen Geschmack anzupassen. Sprachansagen in deiner Sprache 
führen dich durch die Funktionen des Tune 520BT.

Bis zu 57 Stunden Akkulaufzeit und Schnelladefunktion (5 Min. = 3 Std.)
Für langanhaltendes Hörvergnügen kabellos bis zu 57 Stunden lang 
Musik genießen und anschließend den Akku in nur zwei Stunden mit 
dem praktischen USB-C-Kabel wieder aufladen. Eine rasche fünfminütige 
Schnellaufladung liefert drei zusätzliche Stunden Musik.

Freisprechanrufe mit Voice Aware
Die praktischen Tasten auf der Ohrmuschel ermöglichen die einfache 
Steuerung von Musik und Telefonaten vom Kopfhörer aus. Höre deine Stimme 
beim Sprechen mit Hilfe von Voice Aware.

Multipoint-Verbindungen
Müheloser Wechsel von einem Bluetooth®-Gerät zu einem anderen. Einfach 
von einem Video auf dem Tablet zu einem Anruf auf dem Mobiltelefon wechseln 
und so nie wieder einen Anruf verpassen.

Leicht, komfortabel und faltbar
Aufgrund der leichten Materialien, der weichen Ohrpolster und des 
gepolsterten Kopfbügels lässt sich der Kopfhörer über viele Stunden 
angenehm tragen. Durch das faltbare Design kann der Kopfhörer bequem 
überallhin mitgenommen werden, um Musik zu hören, wann immer du willst.

Frage Siri oder Hey Google
Siri oder Hey Google sind nur einen Knopfdruck entfernt: Aktiviere den 
Sprachassistenten durch Drücken des Multifunktionsknopfes.

Technische Daten 
 � Netzteil: 5 V, 1 A
 � Frequenzgang: 20 Hz–20 kHz
 � Impedanz: 30 Ohm
 � Empfindlichkeit: 102 dB SPL bei 

1 kHz/1 mW
 � Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 95 dB
 � Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: -29 dBV/Pa 

bei 1 kHz/Pa
 � Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45 °C
 � Bluetooth-Übertragungsmodulation: 

GFSK, π/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
 � Bluetooth-Version: 5.3
 � Bluetooth-Profilversion: HFP 1.7.2, 

AVRCP 1.6.2, A2DP 1.3.2
 � Bluetooth-

Übertragungsfrequenzbereich: 
2,4–2,4835 GHz

 � Bluetooth-Übertragungsleistung: 
6 dBm (E.I.R.P)

 � Membrangröße: 33 mm/1,57” 
Lautsprecher-Treiber für 
dynamischen Sound

 � Länge des Kopfhörerkabels (m): 1,2 
 � Länge des Kopfhörerkabels  

Fuß): 3,937
 � Äußere Höhe der Ohrmuschel 

(cm): 7,34
 � Äußere Höhe der Ohrmuschel 

(Zoll): 2,8897
 � Äußere Breite der Ohrmuschel 

(cm): 7,34
 � Äußere Breite der Ohrmuschel 

(Zoll): 2,8897
 � Innenhöhe der Ohrmuschel (cm): 3,1
 � Innenhöhe der Ohrmuschel 

(Zoll): 1,2205
 � Innenbreite der Ohrmuschel (cm): 3,1
 � Innenbreite der Ohrmuschel 

(Zoll): 1,2205
 � Tiefe der Ohrmuschel (cm): 1,78
 � Tiefe der Ohrmuschel (Zoll): 0,7008
 � Akkutyp des Kopfhörers: Lithium-

Ionen-Akku: (3,7 V/450 mAh)
 � Ladezeit: 2 Stunden
 � Musik-Wiedergabezeit mit 

eingeschaltetem BT: bis zu 57 Std

Verpackungsinhalt
1 x JBL Tune 520BT Kopfhörer
1 USB-C-Ladekabel 
1 Garantie/Warnhinweis 
1 Kurzanleitung
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Características
 � Sonido JBL Pure Bass

 � Tecnología inalámbrica 
Bluetooth 5.3

 � Personaliza tu experiencia de 
sonido

 � Hasta 57 horas de duración de la 
batería y carga rápida (5 minutos 
= 3 horas)

 � Llamadas manos libres con Voice 
Aware

 � Conexiones multipunto

 � Diseño ligero, cómodo y plegable

 � Pregúntale a Siri o utiliza Hey 
Google

Pure Bass. Sin cables.

Los auriculares JBL Tune 520BT transmiten el potente sonido JBL 
Pure Bass gracias a la última tecnología 5.3 BT. Estos auriculares, 
muy fáciles de usar, ofrecen hasta 57 horas de puro placer auditivo y 
3 horas adicionales de batería con solo 5 minutos de carga. Descarga 
la aplicación gratuita JBL Headphones y personaliza tu sonido a 
través del ecualizador, las indicaciones de voz te ayudarán a conocer 
las prestaciones de los auriculares. Gestiona las llamadas, el sonido 
y el volumen desde el auricular, todo ello con el cómodo control de 
botones. Si recibes una llamada mientras estás viendo un vídeo en otro 
dispositivo, los auriculares JBL Tune 520BT se conectan fácilmente a tu 
móvil para que nunca pierdas una llamada. Los auriculares JBL Tune 
520BT son ligeros y cómodos incluso después de horas de escucha, y 
puedes plegarlos para llevártelos en tu mochila a todas partes.

TUNE 520BT
Auriculares supraaurales inalámbricos



TUNE 520BT

Características y ventajas
Sonido JBL Pure Bass
El modelo JBL Tune 520BT cuenta con el famoso sonido JBL Pure Bass, el 
mismo que usan las salas de conciertos más famosas del mundo.

Tecnología inalámbrica Bluetooth 5.3
Transmite de forma inalámbrica sonido de alta calidad desde tu smartphone 
sin líos de cables con la ayuda de la última tecnología Bluetooth.

Personaliza tu experiencia de sonido
Descarga la aplicación gratuita JBL Headphones para adaptar el sonido a tus 
gustos con el ecualizador. Las indicaciones de voz te guiarán en tu idioma a 
través de las funciones del modelo Tune 520BT.

Hasta 57 horas de duración de la batería y carga rápida (5 minutos = 3 horas)
Si lo que quieres es una diversión prolongada, disfruta de tu música favorita 
sin cables durante 57 horas y recarga la batería en solo 2 horas con el 
práctico cable USB tipo C. Una carga rápida de 5 minutos te permitirá 
disfrutar de 3 horas adicionales de música.

Llamadas manos libres con Voice Aware
Controla tu sonido fácilmente y gestiona las llamadas desde tus auriculares 
con los prácticos botones. Escucha tu voz mientras hablas con la ayuda de 
Voice Aware.

Conexiones multipunto
Te permite cambiar sin esfuerzo de un dispositivo Bluetooth® a otro. Puedes 
cambiar fácilmente de un vídeo en tu tableta portátil a una llamada en tu 
teléfono móvil, para que no pierdas ninguna llamada.

Diseño ligero, cómodo y plegable
Sus materiales ligeros, sus suaves almohadillas y su banda de sujeción 
acolchada te permitirán llevar estos auriculares cómodamente durante 
largos periodos de tiempo. Gracias al diseño plegable, estos auriculares son 
muy fáciles de llevar, de modo que podrás disfrutar de tu música favorita 
dónde y cuándo quieras.

Pregúntale a Siri o utiliza Hey Google
Siri o Hey Google a solo un toque: activa el asistente de voz en tu dispositivo 
pulsando el botón multifunción.

Especificaciones 
técnicas 

 � Fuente de alimentación: 5 V; 1 A
 � Respuesta de frecuencia: 20 Hz-

20 kHz
 � Impedancia: 30 Ω
 � Sensibilidad: 102 dB SPL a 1 kHz 1 mW
 � SPL máxima: 95 dB
 � Sensibilidad del micrófono: –29 dBV a 

1 kHz/Pa
 � Temperatura máxima de 

funcionamiento: 45 °C
 � Modulación del transmisor Bluetooth: 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK y 8 DPSK
 � Versión Bluetooth: 5.3
 � Versión del perfil Bluetooth: HFP 1.7.2, 

AVRCP 1.6.2 y A2DP 1.3.2
 � Rango de frecuencia del transmisor 

Bluetooth: 2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
 � Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth: 

6 dBm (E.I.R.P)
 � Tamaño del driver: driver dinámico de 

33 mm/1,57 in
 � Longitud del cable de los 

auriculares (m): 1,2 
 � Altura externa del casco del 

auricular (cm): 7,34
 � Altura externa del casco del 

auricular (in): 2,8897
 � Ancho externo del casco del 

auricular (cm): 7,34
 � Ancho externo del casco del 

auricular (in): 2,8897
 � Altura interna del casco del 

auricular (cm): 3,1
 � Altura interna del casco del 

auricular (in): 1,2205
 � Ancho interno del casco del 

auricular (cm): 3,1
 � Ancho interno del casco del 

auricular (in): 1,2205
 � Profundidad del casco del 

auricular (cm): 1,78
 � Tipo de batería de los auriculares: 

batería de ion de litio (3,7 V/450 mAh)
 � Tiempo de carga: 2 horas
 � Tiempo de reproducción con BT: 

hasta 57 horas

Contenido de la caja
1 auriculares JBL Tune 520BT
1 cable de carga USB-C 
1 garantía/advertencia 
1 guía de inicio rápido
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Caractéristiques
 � Son JBL Pure Bass
 � Technologie Bluetooth 5.3 sans fil
 � Personnalisez votre expérience 

d’écoute
 � Jusqu’à 57 h d’autonomie et 

charge rapide (5 min = 3 h)
 � Appels mains libres avec Voice 

Aware
 � Connexion multi-points
 � Conception légère, confortable et 

pliable
 � Demandez à Siri ou dites Hey 

Google

Pure Bass. Zéro câble.

Le casque JBL Tune 520BT diffuse en connexion sans fil le puissant son 
Pure Bass de JBL grâce à la toute dernière technologie Bluetooth 5.3. 
Simple d’utilisation, ce casque fournit jusqu’à 57 heures de pur plaisir, 
avec 3 heures d’autonomie supplémentaires, obtenues en seulement 
5 minutes de charge. Téléchargez l’application gratuite JBL Headphones 
et personnalisez votre son via l’EQ, tandis que les invites vocales vous 
guident à travers les différentes fonctionnalités du casque. Gérez 
les appels, le son et le volume de l’écouteur grâce à la commande par 
bouton pratique. Si vous avez un appel entrant pendant que vous 
regardez une vidéo sur un autre appareil, le JBL Tune 520BT bascule 
facilement sur votre mobile, afin que vous ne manquiez jamais un appel. 
Léger et confortable même après des heures d’écoute, le casque JBL 
Tune 520BT se replie à plat dans votre sac à dos pour vous suivre 
partout.

Casque supra-auriculaire sans fil

TUNE 520BT



Casque supra-auriculaire sans fil

TUNE 520BT

Caractéristiques & Points Forts
Son JBL Pure Bass
Le casque JBL Tune 520BT est doté du célèbre son JBL Pure Bass, le même qui 
anime les lieux les plus célèbres du monde entier.

Technologie Bluetooth 5.3 sans fil
Diffusez en connexion sans fil un son de haute qualité depuis votre 
smartphone, sans cordons encombrants, grâce à la toute dernière 
technologie Bluetooth.

Personnalisez votre expérience d’écoute
Téléchargez l’application gratuite JBL Headphones pour adapter le son à votre 
guise avec l’EQ. Les invites vocales dans votre langue vous guident à travers 
les différentes fonctionnalités du casque Tune 520BT.

Jusqu’à 57 h d’autonomie et charge rapide (5 min = 3 h)
Pour un moment d’écoute prolongé, écoutez en connexion sans fil pendant 
57 heures et rechargez la batterie en à peine 2 heures avec le câble USB-C. 
Une charge rapide de 5 minutes vous offre 3 heures supplémentaires de 
musique.

Appels mains libres avec Voice Aware
Contrôlez facilement le son et gérez vos appels depuis votre casque grâce aux 
boutons pratiques situés sur les écouteurs. Entendez votre voix lorsque vous 
parlez avec Voice Aware.

Connexion multi-points
Vous permet de passer sans effort d’un appareil Bluetooth® à l’autre. Vous 
pouvez facilement passer d’une vidéo sur votre tablette à un appel sur votre 
portable, pour ne jamais manquer un appel.

Conception légère, confortable et pliable
Les matériaux légers et les coussinets doux avec bandeau rembourré offrent 
un excellent confort de port pendant des durées prolongées. Sa conception 
pliable vous permet de transporter facilement votre casque et d’écouter de la 
musique partout et à tout moment.

Demandez à Siri ou dites Hey Google
Siri ou Hey Google ne sont qu’à une pression de bouton : activez l’assistant 
vocal en actionnant le bouton multifonction.

Caractéristiques 
techniques 

 � Alimentation : 5 V, 1 A
 � Réponse en fréquence : 20 Hz à 

20 kHz
 � Impédance : 30 ohms
 � Sensibilité : 102 dB SPL à 1 kHz 1 mW
 � Pression sonore max. : 95 dB
 � Sensibilité du microphone : -29 dBV à 

1 kHz/Pa
 � Température de fonctionnement 

maximale : 45 °C
 � Modulation de l’émetteur Bluetooth : 

GFSK, π/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
 � Version Bluetooth : 5.3
 � Version de profil Bluetooth : HFP 1.7.2, 

AVRCP 1.6.2, A2DP 1.3.2
 � Plage de fréquences de l’émetteur 

Bluetooth : 2,4 GHz – 2,4835 GHz
 � Puissance de l’émetteur Bluetooth : 

6 dBm de puissance isotrope 
rayonnée équivalente (PIRE)

 � Taille du haut-parleur : haut-parleur 
dynamique de 33 mm

 � Longueur du câble du casque (m) : 1,2 
 � Longueur du câble du casque  

(pied) : 3,937
 � Hauteur externe de l’écouteur  

(cm) : 7,34
 � Hauteur externe de l’écouteur 

 (po) : 2,8897
 � Largeur externe de l’écouteur  

(cm) : 7,34
 � Largeur externe de l’écouteur  

(po) : 2,8897
 � Hauteur interne de l’écouteur  

(cm) : 3,1
 � Hauteur interne de l’écouteur  

(po) : 1,2205
 � Largeur interne de l’écouteur  

(cm) : 3,1
 � Largeur interne de l’écouteur  

(po) : 1,2205
 � Profondeur de l’écouteur (cm) : 1,78
 � Profondeur de l’écouteur (po) : 0,7008
 � Type de batterie des écouteurs : 

batterie au lithium-ion (3,7 V / 
450 mAh)

 � Temps de recharge : 2 h
 �  Autonomie en Bluetooth : jusqu’à 

57 heures

Contenu de la boîte
1 casque JBL Tune 520BT
1 câble de recharge USB-C 
1 livret de garantie/avertissements 
1 guide de démarrage rapide
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Functies

 � JBL Pure Bass Sound

 � Draadloze Bluetooth 
5.3-technologie

 � Pas je luisterervaring aan

 � Een batterijduur van max. 57 uur 
en snelladen (5 minuten = 3 uur)

 � Handsfree bellen met Voice 
Aware

 � Multi-pointverbindingen

 � Lichtgewicht, comfortabel en 
opvouwbaar ontwerp

 � Vraag Siri of Hey Google

Pure Bass. Geen kabels.

De JBL Tune 520BT-koptelefoon streamt krachtig JBL Pure Bass-geluid 
dankzij de nieuwste 5.3 BT-technologie. Deze gebruiksvriendelijke 
koptelefoon heeft een batterij die tot wel 57 uur meegaat, plus nog 
eens 3 uur met een extra oplaadbeurt van slechts 5 minuten. Download 
de gratis JBL Headphones-app en pas je geluid aan via de EQ, terwijl 
spraakaanwijzingen je door de functies van de koptelefoon leiden. 
Beheer oproepen, geluid en volume van de oorkap dankzij de handige 
knopregelaar. Als er een gesprek binnenkomt terwijl je een video kijkt 
op een ander apparaat, schakelt de JBL Tune 520BT naadloos over 
naar je mobiel, zodat je nooit een gesprek mist. De JBL Tune 520BT-
koptelefoon is licht en comfortabel, zelfs na uren luisteren, en kan plat 
in je rugzak worden opgevouwen, zodat je hem overal mee naartoe 
kunt nemen.

Draadloze on-ear koptelefoon

TUNE 520BT



TUNE 520BT

Functies en eigenschappen
JBL Pure Bass Sound
De JBL Tune 520BT beschikt over het befaamde JBL Pure Bass-
geluid, hetzelfde geluid dat beroemde podia over de hele wereld tot 
leven brengt.

Draadloze Bluetooth 5.3-technologie
Stream draadloos geluid van hoge kwaliteit vanaf je smartphone 
met behulp van de nieuwste Bluetooth-technologie.

Pas je luisterervaring aan
Download de gratis JBL Headphones-app om het geluid op jouw 
smaak af te stemmen met de EQ. Spraakaanwijzingen in jouw taal 
leiden je door de functies van de Tune 520BT.

Een batterijduur van max. 57 uur en snelladen (5 minuten = 3 uur)
De batterij gaat tot wel 57 uur mee en laadt in twee uur helemaal 
op met de handige Type C USB-kabel. Een snelle oplaadbeurt van 5 
minuten geeft je 3 uur extra luisterplezier.

Handsfree bellen met Voice Aware
Regel gemakkelijk je geluid en telefoontjes via je koptelefoon met 
de handige knoppen op de oorkap. Luister naar je stem terwijl je 
praat, met behulp van Voice Aware.

Multi-pointverbindingen
Stelt je in staat moeiteloos over te schakelen tussen het 
ene Bluetooth®-apparaat en het andere. Je kunt heel 
makkelijk overschakelen van een video op je tablet naar een 
telefoongesprek op je mobiele telefoon. Je mist dus nooit meer 
een telefoontje.

Lichtgewicht, comfortabel en opvouwbaar ontwerp
De lichtgewicht materialen en zachte oorkussens met een 
gewatteerde hoofdband maken dat de koptelefoon langere 
periodes comfortabel te dragen is. Het opvouwbare ontwerp zorgt 
dat je je koptelefoon gemakkelijk mee kunt nemen zodat je overal 
en altijd muziek hebt.

Vraag Siri of Hey Google
Siri of Hey Google zijn nu slechts een knop weg: activeer de 
stemassistent van het apparaat door op de multifunctionele knop 
te drukken.

Technische specificaties
 � Voeding: 5 V, 1 A
 � Frequentie bereik: 20 Hz – 20 kHz
 � Impedantie: 30 ohm
 � Gevoeligheid: 102 dB SPL@ 1 kHz 

1 mW
 � Maximale SPL: 95 dB
 � Gevoeligheid microfoon: -29 

dBV@1kHz/Pa
 � Maximale gebruikstemperatuur: 

45 °C
 � Modulatie Bluetooth-zender: GFSK, 

π/4-DQPSK, 8-DPSK
 � Bluetooth-versie: 5.3
 � Bluetooth-profielversie: HFP 1.7.2, 

AVRCP 1.6.2, A2DP 1.3.2
 � Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-

zender: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
 � Bluetooth-zendvermogen: 

6 dBm (E.I.R.P)
 � Drivergrootte: 33 mm / 1,57” 

dynamische driver
 � Lengte koptelefoonkabel (m): 1,2 
 � Lengte koptelefoonkabel 

(voet): 3,937
 � Externe hoogte oorkap (cm): 7,34
 � Externe hoogte oorkap 

(inch): 2,8897
 � Externe breedte oorkap (cm): 7,34
 � Externe breedte oorkap 

(inch): 2,8897
 � Interne hoogte oorkap (cm): 3,1
 � Interne hoogte oorkap (inch): 

1,2205
 � Interne breedte oorkap (cm): 3.1
 � Interne breedte oorkap 

(inch): 1,2205
 � Diepte oorkap (cm): 1,78
 � Diepte oorkap (inch): 0,7008
 � Batterijtype oordopjes: Lithium-

ionbatterij (3,7 V / 450 mAh)
 � Oplaadtijd: 2 uur
 � Afspeeltijd met BT aan: tot 57 uur

Verpakkingsinhoud:
1 x JBL Tune 520BT-koptelefoon
1 x USB C-oplaadkabel 
1 x garantie/waarschuwing 
1 x snelstartgids
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